10:00 AM
1st

11:00 AM
2nd

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
3rd

1:30 PM
4th

2:30 PM
5th

Grade K-2

Room

Karate

45

Legos In Action

LUNCH

Crafts for Kids

65

Build Board Games

Winter 2022 ULA Class Schedule
Grade 3-5 Room Grade 6-8

Room

45

Amazing Animals of the World: Habitat Edition

Fiber Arts Sampler

65

The Ancient World: Dinosaurs and other Prehistoric Life

61




