	Winter 2022 ULA Class Schedule					
	Grade K-2	Room	Grade 3-5	Room	Grade 6-8	Room
10:00 AM	Karate	45	Karate	45	Karate	45
1st	Legos In Action	61	Comic Book/Manga Drawing	65		
			Public Speaking	43		
11:00 AM	Wildlife Art	65	Wildlife Art	65		
2nd	Yoga	45	Abracadabra! Magic Tricks for Beginners	61	Abracadabra! Magic Tricks for Beginners	61
			Unfamous American History	43	Unfamous American History	43
12:00 PM	LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH	
12:30 PM	Crafts for Kids	65	Yoga	45		
3rd			Amazing Animals of the World: Habitat Edition	61	Amazing Animals of the World: Habitat Edition	61
			Spy School	43		
1:30 PM	Breakdance	43/45	Breakdance	43/45	Breakdance	43/45
4th	Look To The Stars	65	Look To The Stars	65		
			Robot Builders Extravaganza	61		
2:30 PM	Build Board Games	43/45	Build Board Games	43/45		
5th			Fiber Arts Sampler	65	Fiber Arts Sampler	65
			The Ancient World: Dinosaurs and other Prehistoric Life	61	The Ancient World: Dinosaurs and other Prehistoric Life	61